Registration Number
Make & Model
Year of Registration
Engine Capacity
Body Colour
Chassis Number

SGR 7444D
Opel Insignia
20Ll
1598 cc
Red
WOLGS5E3XGl T12624

The vehicle sustained damages at the front and rear portion. The Estimated repair cost of
such vehicle is 5$24,000.00 (Sin Dollars: Twenty-Four Thousand only.) (Details see

photographs enclosed).

In view of this, we are of the opinion that it would be uneconomical to proceed with the
repairs due to extensive repair cost and recommend it to be written off as "Total Loss".

Market Value

Paper Value